



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 152 of 2024

Milanram Sonwani **Versus** Rukhmani Bai

05/12/2024	Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, learned counsel for the appellants. Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sahu, learned counsel for respondent No. 1. Mr. Devesh G. Kela, learned Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No. 2. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge Uttej